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UNIVERSITY OF 
READING  
Pensions Office Drop in Dates 2018/2019 

Date Time Place 

Monday 3rd September 2018 2pm – 3pm Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Wednesday 19th September 2018 1pm – 2pm Carrington 201 

Monday 8th October 2018 11am – 12pm Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Wednesday 17th October 2018 10am – 11am Carrington 201 

Tuesday 6th November 2018 3pm – 4pm Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Monday 19th November 2018 10am – 11am Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Thursday 6th December 2018 3pm – 4pm Carrington 201 

Tuesday 18th December 2018 12pm – 1pm HBS 201 

Monday 7th January 2019 10am – 11am Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Tuesday 22nd January 2019 12pm – 1pm Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Wednesday 6th February 2019 10am – 11am Carrington 201 

Thursday 21st February 2019 1pm – 2pm Carrington 201 

Monday 4th March 2019 12pm – 1pm Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Tuesday 19th March 2019 3pm – 2pm Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Monday 1st April 2019 10am – 11am Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Tuesday 16th April 2019 12pm – 1pm Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Thursday 9th May 2019 3pm – 4pm Carrington 201 

Wednesday 22nd May 2019 12pm – 1pm Carrington 201 

Monday 3rd June 2019 10am – 11am Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Wednesday 19th June 2019 12pm – 1pm Carrington 201 

Monday 1th July 2019 10am – 11am Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

Monday 22nd July 2019 12pm – 1pm Sorby (Wager Building 115) 

 

Human Resources 

 

 

Unit name goes here 

 


